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The students’ feedback form was made available online to them through the Google form. The form was
created by the feedback committee with consultation of the principal of the college. The forms were sent
to the HoDs of the concerned departments who sent it to their students” WhatsApp groups. Out of a total
of 551 students enrolled in the college total feedback forms received were 209. The details of the feedback

survey are as follows —

Gender feftT

209 responses

@ Male I29
@ Female HigaT
@ Others 34
Gender Number
Male 57
Female 152
Others 0

1. What degree program are you pursuing now? CREIGE: mmm%ﬁwaﬂwm@%
?

209 responses

@ Bachelor's Hidd

@ Master's HIA®H R
@ B.Ed. §l0 T80
Class Total number of students
Bachelors 105
Masters 32
B.Ed. 72




2. What subject area are you currently pursuing A H 3y oo fawa 9 sru UIGIh H IRT Y I
e

209 responses

® Arts

@® Commerce

@ Science

@ B.Ed(Self Finance)

Subject Number of students
Arts 78
Commerce 34
Science 46
B.Ed. 51

1. The coverage of syllabus in stipulated time feifya T & urgasn Q:UTT‘H

209 responses

@ Excellent

@ Good

© Average

@ Below average

Response Number of students
Excellent 58
Good 34
Average 24
Below average 02




2.The teachers’ approach towards teaching can be described et &1 ferur & wid et aftfa
ERISIRETI

209 responses

@ Excellent

® Good

© Average

@ Below average

Response Number of students
Excellent 75
Good 115
Average 15
Below average 04

3. Fairness of internal evaluation process of teachers WWﬁﬁT&Iﬂﬁﬁ URGRId

209 responses

@ Excellent

@ Good

© Average

@ Below average

Response Number of students
Excellent 76
Good 113
Average 19
Below average 01




4. Use of ICT tools such as LCD projector, multimedia etc. in institution TR H 3130 oo ™
S fob Te0 #Hlo Sio UToieeR, Aed [HITSaT SaTie BT IUanT|

209 responses

@ Excellent 31 999
® Good 3=31

© Average

@ Below average

Response Number of students
Excellent 46
Good 98
Average 48
Below average 17

5. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and growW?ﬁ'@lﬁQﬁ ST FgA
& 3P SRR UG HAT3 |

209 responses

@ Excellent

® Good

© Average

@ Below Average

Response Number of students
Excellent 89
Good 97
Average 20
Below average 03




6. The institution provides career counselling opportunities for students T el & iR
TR} & AR UEH BT S |

209 responses

@ Excellent

® Good

© Average

@ Below Average

Response Number of students
Excellent 69
Good 113
Average 24
Below average 03

7. The institution provides opportunity to participate in extracurricular activities such as
Sports/Cultural/NSS/NCC/Rovers and Rangers etc. I%..359 3G T YFIGRT & (¥R WM HRal ¢ |

209 responses

@ Excellent
47.8% ® Good

© Average

@ Below Average

Response Number of students
Excellent 93
Good 100
Average 14
Below average 02




8. The availability and quality of books/journals/magazines/newspapers in library Wf{
TKich/ T/ STed / FHIER Uall &1 JUerstd Ud Turax |

209 responses
@ Excellent
® Good
© Average
@ Below Average
_._‘

Response Number of students
Excellent 71
Good 106
Average 27
Below average 05

9. The overall discipline in the institution TR T THI SR |

209 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

© Average
@ Below Average
1

Response Number of students
Excellent 88
Good 99
Average 19
Below average 03




10. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in the institution TR A HRaH-araH &t ufdhan
CAREDRIUCKIN

209 responses

@ Excellent
® Good
Average
@ Below Average

Response Number of students
Excellent 78
Good 111
Average 17
Below average 03

11. Some important suggestions given by the students are as follows —

SfeFeeher RI&T: fae@iat 1 YiFcah 3gsa & Aegd ¥ {@e & v dfdene Hamsi &
AT 3HF SR a1 AT

RierHt # AT & A | 3R T § I &g e

1 - PG students should have the right to issue books from the library because students have
to face some problems in getting books issued from the department and teachers also have
to face extra load of library due to which their teaching is disturbed. 2- Along with other
activities in the college, the first focus should be on the studies of the students and it should
be kept in mind that the classes are not disturbed. 3 - We need more faculties in the science
department.

Online classes bhi honi chahiye kyuki Bahut sare bhche jo dur se aate h unka roj roj aana
mushkil h jo padei offline hogi yahi online hi tb ek fixed date me wo work check hoga y test
hoga

Teacher should use hindi language.and thay help the students to re-learn the basic concepts, like
tuitions.

L 3T EEATS I Tho! A FHI RIGTOT-3TTH 36037 &l S5l Sollel o folv Igi lleT 3rcliehet
3R gera HUATT ST Fhdd & : Explanation: 1: RI&foT & erieiiel s MAT AT FeAra: dee
& 3T I Fel & ToIv RIToT & FAlclSl T AT H| 2: Hell # AT o S5/

Principal



